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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Shockey225
The Rock Of Sports

9.800 8.950 9.3759.225 37.350
1 5 2 5 1 

1 

Julissa Cabrera288
DGA

9.600 8.800 9.5509.350 37.300
2T 8 1 3 2 

2 

Addyson Richardson318
Gymnastics Plus

9.600 8.625 9.6009.150 36.975
2T 9 3 1T 3 

3 

Lydia Boughton197
Waxahachie Gym

9.500 9.200 9.4258.275 36.400
5T 1 15 4 4T

4T

Anaya Jaiswal133
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.125 9.3008.575 36.400
10 2 9 7 4T

4T

Kristin Gerety314
Gymnastics Plus

9.050 9.050 9.0509.000 36.150
16 3 4 10 6 

6 

Kyra Johnson117
Sunbelt

9.350 9.000 9.6007.950 35.900
11 4 17 1T 7 

7 

Emma Gonzalez180
Achiever's

9.500 8.900 8.4508.750 35.600
5T 7 7 14 8 

8 

Macie Damon281
DGA

9.425 8.500 8.7508.450 35.125
9 10 12 13 9 

9 

Megan Murphy316
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 8.475 8.8508.500 35.025
14 11 10 12 10 

10 

Melanie Delgado105
Irving Dynamic

9.225 8.925 9.2007.625 34.975
13 6 18 9 11 

11 

Sydney Ohlhauser317
Gymnastics Plus

9.500 7.700 9.2758.400 34.875
5T 15 13 8 12 

12 

Carolina Gonzalez104
Irving Dynamic

9.250 7.750 9.3508.475 34.825
12 14 11 6 13 

13 

Amy Brashear280
DGA

9.600 7.250 9.0258.600 34.475
2T 16T 8 11 14 

14 

Winnie Leydon235
The Palaestra

9.450 7.850 8.1508.800 34.250
8 13 5T 15 15 

15 

Molly Bilhartz239
The Palaestra

9.150 8.150 7.2508.300 32.850
15 12 14 18 16 

16 

Maya Reddy237
The Palaestra

9.025 6.700 7.8508.800 32.375
17 18 5T 16 17 

17 

Lucy Leydon234
The Palaestra

8.500 7.250 7.3508.225 31.325
18 16T 16 17 18 

18 
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